SANITARY VORTEX FLOW METER
FVX700S - Sanitary Vortex Flow Meter
Applicable to food and pharmaceutical industry▼
Standard tri-clamp connection
Stainless steel structure
▼
▼
Operating temperature up to 250℃

VORTEX FLOW METER
Order Code
FVX :          Vortex flow meter
700 :         Series #
S: Sanitary modelS: Sanitary model
DN25/40 : Tri-clamp connection DN50.5mm
DN50 : Tri-clamp connection DN64mmDN50 : Tri clamp connection DN64mm
-01 : Pipe size -1"
112 : Pipe size 1 1/2“-112 : Pipe size - 1-1/2
-02 : Pipe size - 2“
010 LFVX 700 S DN25 P S- 01
P : 3-wire pulse output
A : 2-wire 4…20mA current output
S : M12×1 plug
Measuring Range (for details please see technical data)g g ( p )
010 : 0.9…10m³/h
026 : 2.5…26m³/h026 : 2.5…26m /h
038 : 3.5…38m³/h
L : LiquidL : Liquid
G : Gaseous
S : SteamS : Steam
Special Order on RequestSpecial Order on Request
FL
OW
F-58
NEXON
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Error
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.0000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /CMYK
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true